Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano SCIO Middle - 4" prova Coppa Italia

Data creazione: 2026/02/25 12:31:53

Data: 21/02/2021

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 WEITLANER Niklas

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

GAIO Paride
MARTINATTI Stefano
CORONA Mattia
GRISENTI Leonardo
BETTEGA Martin
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PM BONECCHER Edoardo

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

MARTA Federico
BETTEGA Damiano
UNFER Simone
BETTEGA Tiziano
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Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
CIPRIANI Andrea
WEITLANER Andreas
CAVARA Massimiliano
SANDRI Eddy
SCHUSTER Alexander
MANFRIN Alessio

PM MORET Albino
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 CHIUSOLE Franz
2 BONECCHER Fabrizio
3 SONDA Luciano

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

MYRBAKK Jakob Fougner

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:17:53

Tempo
00:19:39
00:21:26
00:22:20
00:35:56
00:40:20
00:57:39
00:34:59

Tempo
00:27:11
00:28:03
00:30:17
00:35:04
00:53:50

Tempo
00:23:22
00:23:32
00:31:10
00:37:07
00:40:03
00:46:32
00:52:54
00:44:52

Tempo
00:27:56
00:28:58
00:30:10



MASINI Matteo
ALBARELLO Alberto
DALFOLLO Giuliano
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NP LAZZERI Massimo
PM BRANDOLESE Marco

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Leonardo
2 BELLO' Gregorio
3 CEREATTI Roberto

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
Rl DEFLORIAN Remo

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

TAIT Samuele
CORRADINI Francesco
GAIO Aaron

COMAI Davide
MONTAGNOLI Paolo
TURRA Piero
BETTEGA Ivano
VENTURA Luca
DALFOLLO Alessio
ANTONIOL Matteo
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
DAVES Silvano

ZORZI Nicola
CALCAGNI Rodrigo
FENTI Mattia
TRIVISONNO Andrea
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Elettra
2 RIGONI Lucia
NP GAIO Maddalena

Categoria: W17

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ASD CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO DI BRESCIA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:36:54
00:48:36
00:52:09
00:52:52
00:00:00
00:49:57

Tempo
00:28:44
00:31:26
00:43:41

Tempo
00:32:16

Tempo
00:25:22
00:25:50
00:28:05
00:29:05
00:29:58
00:31:01
00:32:21
00:38:38
00:40:10
00:41:34
00:44:58
00:46:34
00:46:50
01:02:42
00:51:15
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:49
00:38:15
00:00:00



Pos. Nome

1 GAIO Rachele
2 GOBBER Giulia
3 CIGNINI Stella
4 VEDANA Giulia

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome

SARTORI Alice

DALFOLLO Debora
KERSCHBAUMER Johanna
KARLSEN Mari Brandsaeter
OSKOLKOVA Sofya
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PM CHIUSOLE Vera

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome

1 WEITLANER Simone
2 CORRIDORI Chiara
3 BIASUTTI Lea

4 GUIDOLIN Manuela

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

1 BREARLEY Anne
2 CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome

1 VON LEON Gertraud
2 BORTOLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Stefania
VENTURA Alice
MONSORNO Stefania
CURZIO Lucia
MASCHIO Giulia
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Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:26
00:26:26
00:34:26
00:39:20

Tempo
00:24:08
00:25:15
00:40:08
00:56:34
01:16:48
00:29:44

Tempo
00:33:04
00:36:57
00:36:58
01:04:01

Tempo
00:46:15
00:50:11

Tempo
00:30:53
00:41:58

Tempo
00:23:16
00:27:17
00:31:19
00:33:12
00:38:16



